	VI Międzynarodowy Memoriał Wiesława Hanczarka

MOS Racibórz 2010-06-06/2010-06-06
Tempo gry: 10'+5''
Arbiter: FA Bogdan Obrochta
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	M-ce

Nr

Tyt.

Nazwisko Imię

Fed.

Elo

Rank.

Klub

Pkt.

MBch.

Bch.

1

1

FM

Motyka, Michał
POL

2365

2365

LKS Pasjonat Dankowice

8.0

42.00

52.50

2

3

FM

Mulet, Piotr
POL

2320

2320

TMS Roszada Gliwice

7.0

41.00

53.50

3

4

WGM

Szczepkowska-Horowska, Karina
POL

2297

2297

MKSz Rybnik

6.5

38.50

50.00

4

12

I+

Wiewiora, Eneasz
POL

2042

2042

PSSz Pszczyna

6.5

36.00

47.50

5

6

m

Orzechowski, Jacek
POL

2283

2283

KSz Silesia Racibórz

6.0

39.00

51.50

6

8

k

Obruśnik, Michał
POL

2184

2184

KSz Silesia Racibórz

6.0

38.50

50.50

7

7

FM

Helis, Tadeusz
POL

2281

2281

KSz Silesia Racibórz

6.0

36.00

47.50

8

13

I++

Polok, Kacper
POL

2039

2039

Zabrzeg

6.0

33.00

44.00

9

2

FM

Břečka, Ivan
CZE

2357

2360

TJ Mittal Ostrava

5.5

38.50

49.50

10

16

I

Bělka, Lubomír
CZE

1955

1956

MSA Dolní Benešov

5.5

33.00

43.00

11

5

FM

Čempel, Jaroslav
CZE

2285

2263

Slezan Opava

5.0

39.00

51.00

12

15

I+

Sochacki, Zenon
POL

1956

1956

KSz Silesia Racibórz

5.0

35.50

45.00

13

18

I+

Dziodzio, Angelika
POL

1828

1828

MKSz Rybnik

5.0

35.00

45.00

14

17

I++

Szneider, Kazimierz
POL

1898

1898

TMS Roszada Gliwice

5.0

34.50

40.50

15

14

I

Szopa, Jan
POL

1984

1984

KS 23 Górnik-Czerwionka Leszczyny

5.0

33.00

42.00

16

25

II

Mucha, Marek
POL

0

1800

PSSz Pszczyna

5.0

32.50

42.50

17

20

II

Cieślak, Patrycjusz
POL

1698

1698

MKSz Rybnik

5.0

30.50

39.00

18

10

k

Weczerek, Marek
CZE

2096

2057

MSA Dolní Benešov

5.0

30.00

39.00

19

22

II

Boldys, Piotr
POL

1584

1584

UKS Ognisko Rydułtowy

5.0

27.00

35.00

20

9

m

Rakús, Pavel
CZE

2132

2151

MSA Dolní Benešov

4.5

35.50

45.50

21

23

I

Płaczek, Mieczysław
POL

0

2000

OSiR Szach Racibórz

4.5

34.50

44.50

22

26

II

Křefký, Manfred
CSK

0

1787

ŠK GOBE Píšť

4.5

33.00

39.00

23

28

II

Gemsa, Matouš
CSK

0

1706

MSA Dolní Benešov

4.5

31.00

39.50

24

11

k

Vitásek, Jan
CZE

2056

2049

MSA Dolní Benešov

4.0

31.00

41.00

25

27

II

Jarkuliš, Vojtěch
CSK

0

1753

MSA Dolní Benešov

4.0

30.50

39.50

26

40

Tkocz, Rafał
POL

0

1000

Pszów

4.0

30.00

37.50

27

19

II

Polok, Robert
POL

1795

1795

Zabrzeg

4.0

29.00

37.50

28

29

III

Sędzielewski, Adam
POL

0

1600

Racibórz

4.0

26.50

31.50

29

32

IV

Płaczek, Marceli
POL

0

1400

OSiR Szach Racibórz

4.0

24.00

30.50

30

30

III

Mucha, Piotr
POL

0

1600

PSSz Pszczyna

3.5

31.50

40.50

31

31

III

Kubiniok, Stanisław
POL

0

1600

Skrzyszów

3.5

28.00

34.00

32

21

II

Dutkowski, Wiesław
POL

1640

1640

Racibórz

3.5

27.50

36.50

33

24

II

Malcharczyk, Andrzej
POL

0

1800

KSz Silesia Racibórz

3.5

27.50

35.00

34

38

Grzegoszczyk, Jerzy
POL

0

1000

Wodzisław Śląski

3.5

22.00

27.00

35

35

Durczok, Marcin
POL

0

1000

Skrzyszów

3.0

29.00

38.00

36

33

IV

Młynarczyk, Jan
POL

0

1400

KSz Silesia Racibórz

3.0

25.50

31.50

37

36

Bednarz, Andrzej
POL

0

1000

Rybnik

3.0

25.50

31.00

38

39

Knura, Rafał
POL

0

1000

Racibórz

2.5

26.50

32.50

39

34

IV

Derwieczyński, Wojciech
POL

0

1400

KSz Silesia Racibórz

1.0

23.00

28.00

40

37

Kowalski, Dawid
POL

0

1000

KSz.SILESIA Racibórz

0.0

25.50

31.50



	


